505478372 05/15/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
AYDOGAN OZCAN	03/22/2019
YAIR RIVENSON	05/13/2019
YICHEN WU	05/13/2019
YIBO ZHANG	03/22/2019
HARUN GUNAYDIN	04/26/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	THE REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA
Street Address:	1111 FRANKLIN STREET, TWELFTH FLOOR
City:	OAKLAND
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94607-5200

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16359609

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)625-8955

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 949.724.1849

Email: jll@viplawgroup.com

Correspondent Name: VISTA IP LAW GROUP LLP

Address Line 1: 100 SPECTRUM CENTER DRIVE

Address Line 4: IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92618

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: UCLA 2018-674-2

NAME OF SUBMITTER: MICHAEL S. DAVIDSON

SIGNATURE: /Michael S. Davidson/

DATE SIGNED: 05/15/2019

Total Attachments: 5

source=2018-674-2-Assignment-signed-all#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 049188 FRAME: 0512

EPAS ID: PAT5525176

505478372

source=2018-674-2-Assignment-signed-all#page2.tif source=2018-674-2-Assignment-signed-all#page3.tif source=2018-674-2-Assignment-signed-all#page4.tif source=2018-674-2-Assignment-signed-all#page5.tif

UC Case No. 2018-674-2

and which is found in

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR(S),

AYDOGAN OZCAN, YAIR RIVENSON, YICHEN WU, YIBO ZHANG and HARUN GUNAYDIN

x U.S. Patent Application Serial No. <u>16/359,609</u> , filed on <u>March 20, 2019</u>

International Conventions for the Protection of Industrial Property:

hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE, The Regents of the University of California, a California Corporation, having its statewide administrative offices located 1111 Franklin Street, Twelfth Floor, Oakland, CA 94607-5200, and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE all of its right, title and interest for the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries in and to, any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:

METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR PHASE RECOVERY AND HOLOGRAPHIC IMAGE RECONSTRUCTION USING A NEURAL NETWORK

and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any continuation, division, continuation-in-part, extension, conversion to 35 USC 111(a) or substitute thereof, and any reissue, reexamination or extension of said Letters Patent and all rights under all

ASSIGNOR(S) hereby agrees the would conflict with this assignment		agreement or encumbrance ha	s been or will be made or entered i	nto which
relating to said invention and sa testify as to the same in any inte promptly execute and deliver to A for, obtain, maintain, issue or enf be necessary or desirable to carry	id Letters Patent and le erference, post grant re ASSIGNEE or its legal force said application, so y out the purposes ther	egal equivalents as may be knowiew, inter partes review, litigate representative any and all paperaid invention and said Letters leef. An attorney of record is	omptly with all pertinent facts and common and accessible to ASSIGNOF ation, or proceeding relating therefors, instruments or affidavits require Patent and said equivalents thereof vauthorized and requested by the expplication when officially known.	R and will o and will ed to apply which may
AND the <u>ASSIGNOR(S)</u> request any reissue or extension thereof to			ue said Letters Patent of the United alifornia.	States and
executed this		Signature of Inventor(s)	
22 day of March	, 2019	AYDOGAN OZCAN		
day of	, 2019	YAIR RIVENSON		
day of	, 2019	YICHEN WU		
day of	, 2019	YIBO ZHANG		
day of	, 2019	HARUN GUNAYDIN	1	
Assignee hereby accepts this As	ssignment:			
/Michael S. Davidson/	Partner Vista	a IP Law Group LLP	03/22/2019	
Name	Т	itle	Date	

UC Case No. 2018-674-2

and which is found in

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR(S),

AYDOGAN OZCAN, YAIR RIVENSON, YICHEN WU, YIBO ZHANG and HARUN GUNAYDIN

x U.S. Patent Application Serial No. <u>16/359,609</u>, filed on <u>March 20, 2019</u>

hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE, The Regents of the University of California, a California Corporation, having its statewide administrative offices located 1111 Franklin Street, Twelfth Floor, Oakland, CA 94607-5200, and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE all of its right, title and interest for the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries in and to, any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:

METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR PHASE RECOVERY AND HOLOGRAPHIC IMAGE RECONSTRUCTION USING A NEURAL NETWORK

and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any continuation, division, continuation-in-part, extension, conversion to 35 USC 111(a) or substitute thereof, and any reissue, reexamination or extension of said Letters Patent and all rights under all

Name	Title	Date	
/Michael S. Davidson/	Partner Vista IP Law G	·	
Assignee hereby accepts this A	ssignment:		
	HARI	UN GUNAYDIN	
day of	, 2019		
	YIBO	ZHANG	
day of	, 2019		
day or		IEN WU	
day of	2010		
13 day of May		RIVENSON	
13 May			
day of	, 2019AYD0	OGAN OZCAN	
	2010		
executed this	Signal	ture of Inventor(s)	
	ts the Commissioner of Patents and To to the ASSIGNEE, The Regents of the	rademarks to issue said Letters Patent of the United States are University of California.	and
		•	-
be necessary or desirable to carr	y out the purposes thereof. An attorn	ney of record is authorized and requested by the executior number of said application when officially known.	
		e any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to ap and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which n	
testify as to the same in any int	erference, post grant review, inter par	rtes review, litigation, or proceeding relating thereto and v	will
		, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and v	
would conflict with this assignm	•		
		encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into wh	iich
International Conventions for the	e Protection of Industrial Property;		

<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>

UC Case No. 2018-674-2

and which is found in

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR(S),

AYDOGAN OZCAN, YAIR RIVENSON, YICHEN WU, YIBO ZHANG and HARUN GUNAYDIN

<u>x</u> U.S. Patent Application Serial No. <u>16/359,609</u> , filed on <u>March 20, 2019</u>

hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE, The Regents of the University of California, a California Corporation, having its statewide administrative offices located 1111 Franklin Street, Twelfth Floor, Oakland, CA 94607-5200, and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE all of its right, title and interest for the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries in and to, any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:

METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR PHASE RECOVERY AND HOLOGRAPHIC IMAGE RECONSTRUCTION USING A **NEURAL NETWORK**

obtained for said invention by the abo	ve application or any continuation, division and any reissue, reexamination or extensi	aim priority and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be on, continuation-in-part, extension, conversion to 35 ion of said Letters Patent and all rights under all
ASSIGNOR(S) hereby agrees that no would conflict with this assignment;	assignment, sale, agreement or encumbra	ance has been or will be made or entered into which
relating to said invention and said Letestify as to the same in any interfere promptly execute and deliver to ASSI for, obtain, maintain, issue or enforce be necessary or desirable to carry out this assignment to insert into this assignment to the ASSIGNOR(S) requests the	etters Patent and legal equivalents as may nee, post grant review, inter partes review GNEE or its legal representative any and a said application, said invention and said L the purposes thereof. An attorney of recomment the filing date and serial number of Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	s to issue said Letters Patent of the United States and
	ASSIGNEE, The Regents of the Universi	
executed this	Signature of Inv	/emon(s)
day of,	2019AYDOGAN OZ	ZCAN
day of,	2019 YAIR RIVENS	ON
13 day of,	2019 Marica YICHEN WU	ben
day of,	2019YIBO ZHANG	······································
day of,	2019 HARUN GUNA	AYDIN
Assignee hereby accepts this Assign	ment:	
Michael S. Davidson/	Partner Vista IP Law Group LL	P 05/13/2019
Name	Title	Date

PATENT REEL: 049188 FRAME: 0516

UC Case No. 2018-674-2

and which is found in

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR(S),

AYDOGAN OZCAN, YAIR RIVENSON, YICHEN WU, YIBO ZHANG and HARUN GUNAYDIN

hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE, The Regents of the University of California, a California Corporation, having its statewide administrative offices located 1111 Franklin Street, Twelfth Floor, Oakland, CA 94607-5200, and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE all of its right, title and interest for the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries in and to, any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:

METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR PHASE RECOVERY AND HOLOGRAPHIC IMAGE RECONSTRUCTION USING A NEURAL NETWORK

Name		Title	Date
/Michael S. Davidson/	Pourtner	Vista IP Law Group LLP	03/22/2019
Assignee hereby accepts this A	ssignment:		
		HARUN GUNAYDIN	
day of	, 2019		
2 <u>2td</u> day of <u>Marh</u>	, 2019	YABO ZHANG	
		YICHEN WU	
day of	, 2019		
day of	, 2019	YAIR RIVENSON	and the state of t
		AYDOGAN OZCAN	
day of	. 2019		
executed this		Signature of Inventor(s)	
		f Patents and Trademarks to issue Regents of the University of Cali	said Letters Patent of the United States and fornia.
-		date and serial number of said app	*
for, obtain, maintain, issue or ent be necessary or desirable to carr	force said application, s y out the purposes the	said invention and said Letters Pat reof. An attorney of record is au	ent and said equivalents thereof which may thorized and requested by the execution of
testify as to the same in any into	erference, post grant re	eview, inter partes review, litigati	on, or proceeding relating thereto and will, instruments or affidavits required to apply
			ptly with all pertinent facts and documents vn and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will
ASSIGNOR(S) hereby agrees th would conflict with this assignment		, agreement or encumbrance has b	been or will be made or entered into which
International Conventions for the			
USC 111(a) or substitute there	of, and any reissue, r	eexamination or extension of sa	uation-in-part, extension, conversion to 35 id Letters Patent and all rights under all
			rity and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be
x U.S. Patent Applicatio	n Serial No. <u>16/359,6</u>	<u>09</u> , filed on <u>J</u>	March 20, 2019

UC Case No. 2018-674-2

and which is found in

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR(S),

AYDOGAN OZCAN, YAIR RIVENSON, YICHEN WU, YIBO ZHANG and HARUN GUNAYDIN

hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE, The Regents of the University of California, a California Corporation, having its statewide administrative offices located 1111 Franklin Street, Twelfth Floor, Oakland, CA 94607-5200, and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE all of its right, title and interest for the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries in and to, any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:

METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR PHASE RECOVERY AND HOLOGRAPHIC IMAGE RECONSTRUCTION USING A **NEURAL NETWORK**

RECORDED: 05/15/20	19		REEL: 049188 FRAME: 0518
Name		Title	Date PATENT
Assignce hereby accepts this Assignce hereby accepts the acceptance of the Assignce hereby accepts the acceptance hereby accepts the acceptance hereby acce		sta IP Law Group LLP	04/24/2019
Services of Philipping	, 2019		AYDIN
264h day of April	2010	hamaunu	i d
day of	, 2019		
day of	, 2019	YICHEN WU	
04.5 O.5	· ************************************	YAIR RIVENS	SON
day of	, 2019	AYDOGAN O	ZCAN
day of	, 2019	AVDOANG	WAY AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PR
executed this		Signature of In	ventor(s)
any reissue or extension thereof t	s the Commission o the ASSIGNEE,	er of Patents and Trademark The Regents of the Univers	is to issue said Letters Patent of the United States and ity of California.
testify as to the same in any interpromptly execute and deliver to for, obtain, maintain, issue or enter the necessary or desirable to carr	nd Letters Patent a erference, post gra- ASSIGNEE or its I force said application out the purposes	and legal equivalents as ma nt review, inter partes revie legal representative any and on, said invention and said thereof. An attorney of re	by be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will aw, litigation, or proceeding relating thereto and will all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may cord is authorized and requested by the execution of a said application when officially known.
ASSIGNOR(S) further agrees the	at ASSIGNEE wil	II, upon its request, be prov	ided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents
ASSIGNOR(S) hereby agrees the would conflict with this assignm	at no assignment, ent;	sale, agreement or encumbi	rance has been or will be made or entered into which
A COMMON TO COMMON TO A CHILDREN DA IL	ie above applicatio of, and anv reissi	n or any continuation, divis	claim priority and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be sion, continuation-in-part, extension, conversion to 35 sion of said Letters Patent and all rights under all
_X U.S. Patent Application	n Serial No. <u>16/3</u>	59,609	filed on <u>March 20, 2019</u>